
                 
 

Morse Funeral Services Ltd. A Company registered in England and Wales No. 12401729 

 
 

38 London End 
Beaconsfield HP9 2JH 
T: 01494 301232 
E: info@morsefunerals.co.uk 
www.morsefunerals.co.uk 

Here when your family needs ours 
 
 

CREMATORIA PRICE INFORMATION 
  
 

The information below gives the prices charged by local crematoria. 
 

Standard Fee Attended Service 
Breakspear – 30 minute service including entry & exit. From 10am 
Chilterns – 45 minute service including entry & exit. From 10am 
GreenAcres Chiltern – 60 minute service. 9am/11am/1pm/3pm 
Slough – 30 minute service including entry & exit. 9am-3.30pm 
Mortlake – 40 minute service including entry & exit. 10am-4.40pm 

 
£894.00 
£945.00 
£845.00 
£960.00 
£770.00 

Unattended Service 
Breakspear 
Chilterns 
Slough 
Mortlake – 9am or 9.30am 

 
£432.00 
£320.00 
£425.00 
£420.00 

Reduced Fee Attended Service 
Breakspear – 9.15am & 9.30am 
Chilterns – 9.30am Milton Chapel 
Mortlake – 9am or 9.30am 

 
£456.00 
£825.00 
£420.00 

TERMS OF BUSINESS  
Disbursements including horse drawn fees are to be paid before the funeral date. Direct 
cremation & burial fees are to be paid before the funeral date. The outstanding funeral account is 
due 14 days from the date of the funeral. We reserve the right to add interest on all outstanding 
accounts at 8% on accounts that remain unpaid after 14 days, and any legal & court costs incurred 
due to non-payment.  
We accept payment by cheque to Morse Funeral Services Ltd, cash or transfer into our business 
account. 

DISCLOSURE OF INTEREST 
  
Business owner is Paul Morse – Director. 
  
We have no business or financial interest in a price comparison website which compares 
Funeral Director Services and/or Crematoria Services and their respective prices. 

 


