

38 London End Beaconsfield HP9 2JH T: 01494 301232 E: info@morsefunerals.co.uk www.morsefunerals.co.uk

Here when your family needs ours

## CREMATORIA PRICE INFORMATION

## The information below gives the prices charged by local crematoria.

Standard Fee Attended Service	
Breakspear – 30 minute service including entry & exit. From 10am	£894.00
Chilterns – 45 minute service including entry & exit. From 10am	£945.00
GreenAcres Chiltern – 60 minute service. 9am/11am/1pm/3pm	£845.00
Slough – 30 minute service including entry & exit. 9am-3.30pm	£960.00
Mortlake – 40 minute service including entry & exit. 10am-4.40pm	£770.00
Unattended Service	
Breakspear	£432.00
Chilterns	£320.00
Slough	£425.00
Mortlake – 9am or 9.30am	£420.00
Reduced Fee Attended Service	
Breakspear – 9.15am & 9.30am	£456.00
Chilterns – 9.30am Milton Chapel	£825.00
Mortlake – 9am or 9.30am	£420.00

## TERMS OF BUSINESS

Disbursements including horse drawn fees are to be paid before the funeral date. Direct cremation & burial fees are to be paid before the funeral date. The outstanding funeral account is due 14 days from the date of the funeral. We reserve the right to add interest on all outstanding accounts at 8% on accounts that remain unpaid after 14 days, and any legal & court costs incurred due to non-payment.

We accept payment by cheque to Morse Funeral Services Ltd, cash or transfer into our business account.

## DISCLOSURE OF INTEREST

Business owner is Paul Morse – Director.

We have no business or financial interest in a price comparison website which compares Funeral Director Services and/or Crematoria Services and their respective prices.